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SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BOARD 
OFFICE OF ECONOMICS, Rm. 1122 
Attn: Marcin Skomial 
395 E Street, S.W 
Washington, DC 20423 

Monthly Report of Number of Employees 
Of 
Class I Railroads 
Name of Carrier: NRPC -Amtrak 

Reporting Description 
Executives, Officials and Staff Assistants 
Professional and Administrative 
Maintenance of Wav and Structures 
Maintenance of Equipment and Stores 
Transportation (other than Train and Enqine) 
Transportation (Train & Engine) 
*TOTAL 

Name & Address (street, City State, Zip Code) 
of Reporting Carrier 

National Railroad Passenger Corporation 
10 G Street NE 
Washington, DC 20002 
Attn: Stephen Hensley . \ 

Signature: -:SY\--, <t:S:V 
Stephen Henslev - Director Pavroll Complaince 

ICC Form C 
Approved By OMB (No. 3120-0133) 
Expires 6/30/93 

Report for the month of July 2012 

Number of Employees Mid-month (a) 
1,401 
4,822 
2,912 
4,900 
2,932 
3,376 

20,343 

Telephone NO. (Area Code) 

(202) 906-4620 

Fax (202) 906-4617 


