SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BOARD OFFICE OF ECONOMICS, Rm. 1122

Attn: Marcin Skomial 395 E Street, S.W. Washington, DC 20423 ICC Form C

Approved By OMB (No. 3120-0133)

Expires 6/30/93

Monthly Report of Number of Employees

Report for the month of July 2012

Of

Class I Railroads

Name of Carrier: NRPC - Amtrak

Group No.	Reporting Description	Number of Employees Mid-month (a)
	Executives, Officials and Staff Assistants	1,401
	Professional and Administrative	4,822
	Maintenance of Way and Structures	2,912
	Maintenance of Equipment and Stores	4,900
	Transportation (other than Train and Engine)	2,932
	Transportation (Train & Engine)	3,376
700 Remarks	* TOTAL	20,343
Name & Address (street, City State, Zip Code) of Reporting Carrier		Talanhan- NO (Asaa Cada)
•	ng Carrier	Telephone NO. (Area Code)
1	-	Telephone NO. (Alea Code)
	ng Carrier National Railroad Passenger Corporation 10 G Street NE	
	National Railroad Passenger Corporation 10 G Street NE	(202) 906-4620
	National Railroad Passenger Corporation 10 G Street NE Washington, DC 20002	(202) 906-4620
	National Railroad Passenger Corporation 10 G Street NE	
Signature	National Railroad Passenger Corporation 10 G Street NE Washington, DC 20002 Attn: Stephen Hensley	(202) 906-4620